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Q8

(糸島)

Q2

Q5

Q6

Q7

(福女院)

(筑紫丘)

(春日)

(筑前)

(筑陽学園)

(修猷館)

(西南学院)

(筑紫女)

(福岡中央)

(光陵)

(西南学院)

(筑紫丘)

(福大大濠)

(春日)

安平・豊原

高木・二又

井川・濵武

吉塚・木津

(高稜)

(博多)

(明善)

(修猷館)

Bye

宮内・平田

藤好・吉永

佐藤・永原

森田・松井

田中・椎木

深川・立川

小石・八尋

(筑紫丘)

(筑前)

(西南学院)

(柏陵)

太田・宮内

新井･石井

松尾・大田黒

綾戸・松尾(小倉西)

(修猷館)

(福岡)

(筑紫丘)

(福岡中央)

(筑陽学園)

(春日)

(福大若葉)

(宗像)

(光陵)

森下・宮﨑

神田・岸本

池田・鬼村 (修猷館)

(西南学院)

(博多)

(筑陽学園)

(筑前)

(糸島)

門谷・川口

倉﨑・奥園

茶木・大本

宇野・堤

立石・久富

伊佐・天本

29

Q1

小林・羽田野

蓑田・伊藤

大場・藤高

重松・藤原

川添・瀬脇

Bye

荒木・嶺井

古市・野田

27

28

25

26

下田・永松

司城・大木

長谷・二宮

野間口・山口

(福岡中央)

(春日)

2

3

4

5

6

7

17

東・森 (八幡南)

8

9

10

11

角田・佐々木

溝上・樋口

1

22

23

12

13

14

15

18

19

16

24

20

30

31

32

33

47

34

35

36
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Q3

37

45

46

38

39

21

Q4

(福岡中央)

40

41

42

井本・小林

(純真)

Bye

久保・八田

廣田・小西

(小倉西)

43

44

寺田・三宅

山下・中西

48

高村・杉

松尾・山下



１Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ
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49 三好・横山 (九国TC) 73 椎原・尾仲 (春日)

50 園田・小田 (西南学院) 74 花岡・陣内 (福女院)

51 藁科・高重 (筑紫丘) 75 田中・阿部 (糸島)

Q9 Q13

52 木村・中田 (小倉西) 76 進藤・吉田 (筑前)

53 大神・岩田 (光陵) 77 中山・元吉 (西南学院)

54 清水・山口 (春日) 78 飯田・栗崎 (筑陽学園)

55 吉田・馬場 (修猷館) 79 金﨑・中村 (福岡中央)

56 林・池田 (糸島) 80 石井・原 (城東)

57 春口・九反 (福岡中央) 81 安部・近藤 (筑紫丘)

Q10 Q14

58 松本・大和 (筑陽学園) 82 一木・江口 (福大若葉)

59 Bye 83 林・前田 (博多)

60 角・甘利 (筑前) 84 稲田・渡邊 (福大大濠)

61 田崎・川上 (筑紫丘) 85 上野・高橋 (光陵)

62 今泉・桑原 (福大若葉) 86 小田・池尾 (春日)

63 吉田・川嶋 (博多) 87 石丸・福田 (小倉西)

Q11 Q15

64 田中・蓑 (高稜) 88 神尾・木元 (修猷館)

65 Bye 89 Bye

66 中村・大塚 (明善) 90 竹中・川味 (西南学院)

67 道崎・下谷 (八幡南) 91 山下・内山 (筑紫女)

(筑陽学園)

Q12

68 和田・大草 (小倉西) 92 竹藤・中田 (筑前)

藤村・喜多村 (雙葉)

71

69 山口・緒方 (修猷館) 93 坂本・西川

72 山本・田中 (福岡中央) 96 結城・木佐木

Q16

70 三根・福田 (西南学院) 94

(筑紫丘)

岩見・宮崎 (筑前) 95 濵地・山下 (糸島)


